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Torneio Regional Velocidade
Silves, 12 - 13/1/2019

Prova 7
12/01/2019 - 16:35

Masc., 50m Costas

Absoluto
Startlist Elimin

Pista Nome Nadador Ano
Série 1 de 5, 16:35
2 Joao Ribeiros, PALMA 06
3 Andre Cruz, LAZARO 05
4 Andre Miguel, PEREIRA 05
5 Rodrigo Elias, GUIA 06
6 Bruno Miguel, CAIRES 96
7 Demetrio, BURLACOV 06

Série 2 de 5, 16:40

1 Martim Rodrigues, MARQUESO06
2 Pedro Salomao, TRISTAO 06
3 Edgar Tomas, SOARES 06
4 Jodo Correia, VIEGAS 06
5 Tiago Batista, OLIVEIRA 05
6 Vasco Miguel, VICENTE 06
7 Henrique Figueira, FERNANDEO6
8 Manuel Jose, AVELELAS 87

Série 3de 5, 16:40

1 Diogo Alexandre, GUERREIRC06
2 lago Valentim, FALEIRO 06

3 Yury, FOMIN 06
4 Artur Osorio, BONANCA 05
5 Marin, CEPELEAGA 05
6 Daniel Silva, ROQUE 06
7 Leandro Costa, JACINTO 05
8 Miguel Andre, PONTE 06

Série 4 de 5, 16:40

1 Duarte Afonso, OSORIO 06
2 Erhan Asanov, DURAKOV 06
3 Ruben Miguel, GONCALVES 05
4 Joao Goncalves, MADEIRA 05
5 Alexandre Rocha, ROSARIO 05
6 Tiago Minghelli, MACHADO 05
7 Mark Ronald, PINTO 06
8 Vitor, POTORAC 05

Série 5de 5, 16:45

1 Nicolai, FISTICANU 06
2 Hugo Daniel, BARRELAS 06
3 Jose Pedro, PIRES 05
4 Miguel Cano, CAEIRO 05
5 Joao Pedro, BAIOA 05

6 Bruno Gongalves, HORTA 05
7 Afonso Botelho, BARATA 06
8 Tomas Pereira, MENDES 06

Classe Cod Exc Clube

Nautico Guadiana
Tavira Natacao
Tavira Natacao
Lagoa AC
S7 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Portinado
Portinado
Portinado
Nautico Guadiana
Natacao de Faro
Nautico Guadiana
Beja

S21 Natacao de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

Portinado

Nautico Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Natacao de Sao Bras

Beja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Beja

Beja

Nautico Guadiana

Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Obs. Tempo Inscr.

NT
59.41
53.66
54.86

1:10.02

49.53
47.93
46.85
46.33
46.55
47.05
48.29
52.77

45.65
42.40
39.75
37.13
37.83
41.84
43.20
46.23

45.65
4211
38.90
36.26
37.82
41.41
42.96
46.08

43.94
41.84
38.42
34.20
37.81
40.83
42.65
46.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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